
RESULTS SUNDAY 10TH OCTOBER 2021

TRITOTS

FIRST NAME
DISC 

NUMBER
POSITION

TT 1 FYNN MAJOR 7 1

TT 3 MASON CHAPUNGU 9 2

TT 2 JASON CHAPUNGU 10 3

TT 5 THOMAS CHIMBIRA 11 4

TT 4 MICHAELA MUPETI 12 5

TT 6 INYASHA GORE DNF

TRIKIDZ

FIRST NAME
DISC 

NUMBER
POSITION

TK 5 ROSS FERGUSON 1 1

TK 1 JESSICA CHARLTON 2 2

TK 2 HUGO STEVENSON 3 3

TK 4 ZACHARY WENTZEL 4 4

TK 7 ELISHA GORE 5 5

TK 6 ALEXIS BLIGNAUT 6 6

TK 3 HANNAH COLLETT 8 7

TRISPORTS

FIRST NAME
DISC 

NUMBER
POSITION

TP 1 ALEXIS BEAMISH 1 1

TP 6 JAKE MAJOR 2 2

TP 11 OLIVIA COLLETT 3 3

TP 12 DILLON WENTZEL 4 4

TP 14 MANOAH MEYER 5 5

TP 10 ZOE CHARLTON 6 6

TP 13 JOANNA GORE 7 7

TP 4 SORCHA BUCKLER 8 8

TP 8 RYLEIGH SUMMERS 9 9

TP 7 MATIDA PSWARAYI 10 10

TP 3 SOPHIE KILLE 11 11

TP 2 KELSEY KILLE 12 12

TP 9 CAILYN SUMMERS DNF DNF

TP 5 CARAGH BUCKLER DNS DNS

8,9,10 year olds - 2012/2013/2014

RACE #

RACE #

3,4,5 & 6 year olds - 2016/17/18/19

6,7,8 year olds - 2014/2015/2016

RACE #



RESULTS SUNDAY 10TH OCTOBER 2021

SPRINT AG - MALE/FEMALE MIXED - OVERALL  

 

NAME
AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

S 25 GREER WYNN X 14 00:06:11 01:17:49 01:11:38 1

S 20 PAUL DENSLOW V 16 00:06:11 01:20:01 01:13:50 2

S 23 DAVE GARDNER V 21 00:06:11 01:22:46 01:16:35 3

S 28 STUART GEMMILL V 22 00:06:11 01:22:47 01:16:36 4

S 46 TREVOR ELLIOTT X 23 00:06:11 01:23:18 01:17:07 5

S 21 CRAIG SUMMERS V 26 00:06:11 01:24:47 01:18:36 6

S 22 MARK FULLER V 27 00:06:11 01:25:18 01:19:07 7

S 26 OBS STEFFENS V 39 00:06:11 01:30:02 01:23:51 8

S 27 DEBBIE COLEGRAVE X 46 00:06:11 01:34:21 01:28:10 9

S 30 ALEX KIRKMAN V 58 00:06:11 01:49:28 01:43:17 10

S 29 ASHLEY MHLANGA  *  DUATHLON R 12 00:06:11 01:16:38 01:10:27 DUATHLON

S 24 DAVISON TANGAI *  CYCLING ONLY H     CYCLE

 

NAME
AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

S 20 PAUL DENSLOW V 16 00:06:11 01:20:01 01:13:50 1

S 23 DAVE GARDNER V 21 00:06:11 01:22:46 01:16:35 2

S 28 STUART GEMMILL V 22 00:06:11 01:22:47 01:16:36 3

S 46 TREVOR ELLIOTT V 23 00:06:11 01:23:18 01:17:07 4

S 21 CRAIG SUMMERS V 26 00:06:11 01:24:47 01:18:36 5

S 22 MARK FULLER V 27 00:06:11 01:25:18 01:19:07 6

S 26 OBS STEFFENS V 39 00:06:11 01:30:02 01:23:51 7

S 30 ALEX KIRKMAN V 58 00:06:11 01:49:28 01:43:17 8

 

NAME
AGE 

CAT
DISC # 

CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

S 25 GREER WYNN X 14 00:06:11 01:17:49 01:11:38 1

S 27 DEBBIE COLEGRAVE X 46 00:06:11 01:34:21 01:28:10 2

SPRINT AG - FEMALE - BY CATEGORY

RACE #

RACE #

 

RACE #

SPRINT AG - MALE - BY CATEGORY



  

NAME AGE CAT. DISC # 
CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME
ACTUAL TIME POSITION

S 11 EMMA LIDSBA P 13 00:00:00 01:16:52 01:16:52 1

S 10 JESSICA FULLER P 15 00:00:00 01:19:40 01:19:40 2

   

NAME AGE CAT. DISC # 
CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME
ACTUAL TIME POSITION

S 1 DUWAN BOTHA G 8 00:00:00 01:09:53 01:09:53 1

S 5 DYLAN GEMMILL G 11 00:00:00 01:11:28 01:11:28 2

S 4 TYLER STEENKAMP G 20 00:00:00 01:22:45 01:22:45 3

S 2 NATHAN MARADZIKE H 40 00:00:00 01:30:05 01:30:05 4

S 3 MANDLENKOSI MTHETHWA G 5 00:00:00 01:06:37 01:06:37 DQ

   

NAME AGE CAT. DISC # 
CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME
ACTUAL TIME POSITION

S 1 DUWAN BOTHA G 8 00:00:00 01:09:53 01:09:53 1

S 4 TYLER STEENKAMP G 20 00:00:00 01:22:45 01:22:45 2

S 5 DYLAN GEMMILL G 11 00:00:00 01:11:28 01:11:28 3

S 3 MANDLENKOSI MTHETHWA G 5 00:00:00 01:06:37 01:06:37 DQ

S 2 NATHAN MARADZIKE H 40 00:00:00 01:30:05 01:30:05 1

 * NOTE - Athlete 3 (Mthethwa did not do the correct run course)

RACE #

SPRINT - JUNIOR SELECTION - GIRLS - OVERALL & BY AGE CATEGORY

SPRINT - JUNIOR SELECTION - BOYS - OVERALL

DOB - 2003+2004 (Q) 18-19 /2005+2006 (P) 16-17

DOB - 2003+2004 (H) 18-19 /2005+2006 (G) 16-17

SPRINT - JUNIOR SELECTION - BOYS - OVERALL

DOB - 2003+2004 (H) 18-19 /2005+2006 (G) 16-17

 * NOTE - Athlete 3 (Mthethwa did not do the correct run course)

RACE #

RACE #



NAME AGE CAT DISC # CLOCK TIME FINISH TIME
ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

SS 41 ANJE VAN AS N 3 00:25:21 01:04:39 00:39:18 1

SS 43 NICOLE MADYA N 7 00:25:21 01:09:17 00:43:56 2

SS 40 CHLOE FULLER N 18 00:25:21 01:21:20 00:55:59 3

SS 42 NYARADZAI MEDA N 52 00:25:21 01:40:37 01:15:16 4

NAME AGE CAT DISC # CLOCK TIME FINISH TIME
ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

SS 34 ROHNAN NICHOLSON F 4 00:25:21 01:05:00 00:39:39 1

SS 37 CALLUM SMITH F 6 00:25:21 01:08:57 00:43:36 2

SS 32 ZACH SUMMERS F 10 00:25:21 01:11:12 00:45:51 3

SS 33 CARLTON CHAPUNGU F 17 00:25:21 01:20:04 00:54:43 4

SS 35 GEROMME CHIWONA F 29 00:25:21 01:26:28 01:01:07 5

SS 31 CONNER PAULSER F DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

SS 36 JAYDEN MANDEBVU E DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

 * NOTE - Athlete 32 (Summers) and Athlete 33 (Chapungu) both served a 10sec penalty Mount/Dismount violation

RACE #

RACE #

SUPERSPRINT SELECTION - YOUTH GIRLS - OVERALL & BY AGE CATEGORY

DOB - 2007+2008 (N) 14-15 / 2009 + 2010 (M) 12-13

SUPERSPRINT SELECTION - YOUTH BOYS - OVERALL & BY AGE CATEGORY

DOB - 2007+2008 (F) 14-15 / 2009 + 2010 (E) 12-13



NAME AGE CAT DISC # CLOCK TIME FINISH TIME
ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

SS 51 COLIN WESTON V 24 00:25:21 01:23:28 00:58:07 1

SS 48 RYAN CHIRARA G 31 00:25:21 01:27:13 01:01:52 2

SS 47 ALISTAIR CHASOWA G 36 00:25:21 01:29:16 01:03:55 3

SS 50 INKOSINOMUSA MTHETHWA P 47 00:25:21 01:34:33 01:09:12 4

SS 49 JEREMY JERA G 53 00:25:21 01:44:03 01:18:42 5

SS 46 EVE MUDZINGWA X DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

NAME AGE CAT DISC # CLOCK TIME FINISH TIME
ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

SS 48 RYAN CHIRARA G 31 00:25:21 01:27:13 01:01:52 1

SS 47 ALISTAIR CHASOWA G 36 00:25:21 01:29:16 01:03:55 2

SS 49 JEREMY JERA G 53 00:25:21 01:44:03 01:18:42 3

SS 51 COLIN WESTON V 24 00:25:21 01:23:28 00:58:07 1

NAME AGE CAT DISC # CLOCK TIME FINISH TIME
ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

SS 50 INKOSINOMUSA MTHETHWA P 47 00:25:21 01:34:33 01:09:12 1

RACE #

SUPERSPRINT AG MALES - BY AGE CATEGORY

RACE #

SUPERSPRINT AG FEMALE - BY AGE CATEGORY

RACE #

SUPERSPRINT AG MALE/FEMALE MIXED - OVERALL



NAME AGE CAT DISC # CLOCK TIME
FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FT 1 JOHAN BOTHA V 37 00:46:56 01:29:23 00:42:27 1

FT 13 EMMANUEL GORE E 38 00:46:56 01:29:27 00:42:31 2

FT 2 DANIEL NICHOLSON C 42 00:46:56 01:31:09 00:44:13 3

FT 3 KEVIN NICHOLSON V 43 00:46:56 01:31:10 00:44:14 4

FT 12 XANDER STEVENSON E 45 00:46:56 01:31:28 00:44:32 5

FT 10 MARK HUGHES V 48 00:46:56 01:34:41 00:47:45 6

FT 11 ALEX STEVENSON V 49 00:46:56 01:34:45 00:47:49 7

FT 4 JEREMIAH HUNZVI G 51 00:46:56 01:40:00 00:53:04 8

FT 5 MOEKETSI NEMBAWARE G 54 00:46:56 01:44:49 00:57:53 9

FT 7 TINAYE GOBVU G 55 00:46:56 01:46:50 00:59:54 10

FT 9 BELLARMINE MAGUMI R 57 00:46:56 01:48:39 01:01:43 11

FT 8 MZEE MAKOMBORORERO R 59 00:46:56 01:51:18 01:04:22 12

FT 6 TAWANANYASHA WILFORD G 60 00:46:56 01:51:53 01:04:57 13

NAME AGE CAT DISC # CLOCK TIME
FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FT 2 DANIEL NICHOLSON C 42 00:46:56 01:31:09 00:44:13 1

FT 13 EMMANUEL GORE E 38 00:46:56 01:29:27 00:42:31 1

FT 12 XANDER STEVENSON E 45 00:46:56 01:31:28 00:44:32 2

FT 4 JEREMIAH HUNZVI G 51 00:46:56 01:40:00 00:53:04 1

FT 5 MOEKETSI NEMBAWARE G 54 00:46:56 01:44:49 00:57:53 2

FT 7 TINAYE GOBVU G 55 00:46:56 01:46:50 00:59:54 3

FT 6 TAWANANYASHA WILFORD G 60 00:46:56 01:51:53 01:04:57 4

FT 9 BELLARMINE MAGUMI R 57 00:46:56 01:48:39 01:01:43 1

FT 8 MZEE MAKOMBORORERO R 59 00:46:56 01:51:18 01:04:22 2

FT 1 JOHAN BOTHA V 37 00:46:56 01:29:20 00:42:24 1

FT 3 KEVIN NICHOLSON V 43 00:46:56 01:31:10 00:44:14 2

FT 10 MARK HUGHES V 48 00:46:56 01:34:41 00:47:45 3

FT 11 ALEX STEVENSON V 49 00:46:56 01:34:45 00:47:49 4

TRIFIT - MALES - BY AGE CATEGORY

RACE #

RACE #

TRIFIT - MALE/FEMALE MIXED - ALL AGES - OVERALL



 

NAME AGE CAT DISC # CLOCK TIME
FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FN 1 ZANDER BOTHA D 25 01:01:28 01:23:45 00:22:17 1

FN 6 JHARNNAH ADAM L 28 01:01:28 01:26:04 00:24:36 2

FN 3 OLIVIA BEAMISH L 32 01:01:28 01:27:31 00:26:03 3

FN 4 BIANCA VAN DE LINDE L 33 01:01:28 01:27:57 00:26:29 4

FN 8 STEPHAN LIDSBA V 34 01:01:28 01:28:37 00:27:09 5

FN 5 JENA MAJOR S 35 01:01:28 01:28:55 00:27:27 6

FN 9 RAPHAEL STEVENSON D 41 01:01:28 01:30:49 00:29:21 7

FN 2 KIERAN MAGRATH V DNF DNF DNS DNF DNF

FN 7 BRENDA CANDRIES X DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

 

NAME AGE CAT DISC # CLOCK TIME
FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FN 1 ZANDER BOTHA D 25 01:01:28 01:23:45 00:22:17 1

FN 9 RAPHAEL STEVENSON D 41 01:01:28 01:30:49 00:29:21 2

FN 8 STEPHAN LIDSBA V 34 01:01:28 01:28:37 00:27:09 1

FN 2 KIERAN MAGRATH V DNF DNF DNS DNF DNF

FN 7 BRENDA CANDRIES X DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

 

NAME AGE CAT DISC # CLOCK TIME
FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

FN 6 JHARNNAH ADAM L 28 01:01:28 01:26:04 00:24:36 1

FN 3 OLIVIA BEAMISH L 32 01:01:28 01:27:31 00:26:03 2

FN 4 BIANCA VAN DE LINDE L 33 01:01:28 01:27:57 00:26:29 3

FN 5 JENA MAJOR S 35 01:01:28 01:28:55 00:27:27 1

RACE #

 

RACE #

TRIFUN - FEMALE - BY AGE CATEGORY

 

RACE #

 

TRIFUN - MALE/FEMALE MIXED - OVERALL

TRIFUN - MALE - BY AGE CATEGORY



   
 

TEAM NAME SWIMMER BIKER RUNNER DISC # 
CLOCK 

TIME

FINISH 

TIME

ACTUAL 

TIME
POSITION

TFT 1 CIMAS IGO 1 GLENYS SMITH LLOYD TSITSI MUSVAZVI tie 2

TFT 2 CIMAS IGO 2 TAFADZWA KARANDA BHEKI MPOFU TSITSI MUSVAZVI tie 2

TFT 3 SZL 1 ALFRED SAMURIWO DONALD ZHARA MILTON KAMANGIRA 44 00:46:56 01:31:27 00:44:31 1

TFT 4 SZL 2 ALFRED SAMURIWO DONALD ZHARA DONALD ZHARA 56 00:46:56 01:47:17 01:00:21 4

50 00:46:56 01:35:22 00:48:26

TRIFIT  -  TEAMS 10/10/2021

RACE #



  
 

TEAM NAME RUNNER 1 SWIMMER RUNNER 2 DISC # POSITION

AFN 3 THE GREEZY RUVARASHE MUSHAVI AYANDA NGWENYA NYARADZO MUWANDA 1 1

AFN 1 THE SMOOTH RUFARO BENZA CHELSEA DUKAI TINASHE MUDHABURA 2 2

AFN 2 WATERSHED NYASHA CHANDA RUMBIDZAI CHIBANDA NYASHA CHANDA 9 3

AQUATHLON - AQUA FUN 10/10/2021

RACE #


